Couplings
-Oldham - Blue Set Screw / Clamping / Green Short Clamping-
Couplings
-Short Oldham Clamping / Spacers-
QSet Screw
QClamping type
CPO
2-M

QVolume Discount Rate
Quantity 1~4 5~9 10~14 15~
Rate Unit Price 5% 10% 15%
E�For larger quantity orders "Days to Ship" may differ from published catalog term.D P.87
QVolume Discount Rate
Quantity 1~4 5~9 10~
Rate Unit Price 5% 10%
E�For larger quantity orders "Days to Ship" may
differ from published catalog term.D P.87
M Polyacetal
Part Number
D1 T d3 W G Applicable
Couplings Unit Price
Type No.
CPOS
16 16 12 7 8 4.5 CPO16, CPOC16 2.10
20 20 15 9 10 5.5 CPO20, CPOC20 2.70
25 25 18 11 12 6.5 CPO25, CPOC25 3.80
32 32 21 14.5 15
7.5
CPO32, CPOC32 5.90
40 40 18 17 19 CPO40, CPOC40 49.60
CPOCGS
12 12 4.88 6 3.95 2.44 CPOCG12 1.70
16 16 6.96 8 4.95 3.48 CPOCG16 1.80
20 20 8.06 10 6.95 4.03 CPOCG20 2.50
25 25 11.18 14 8.95 5.59 CPOCG25 3.50
32 32 13.34 18 9.95 6.67 CPOCG32 5.30
QSpacers (For: CPO, CPOC, CPOCG)W P.978)
CPOS
WD
1